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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 27 - 36Delta Bowl
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins + High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Game Sers Game Sers WON
Division1

1 29 1 Team 1 8½ 11 ½ 816 92 2617 805 2341 897 2617 8½
2 27 7 BIG O TIRES 7 13 868 51 2634 919 2481 970 2634 7
3 28 3 Team 3 6½ 13 ½ 772 132 2672 843 2276 975 2672 6½
4 33 5 Team 5 6 14 888 36 2856 1025 2748 1061 2856 6
5 32 9 Team 9 5 15 834 75 2552 794 2327 869 2552 5

Division2

1 34 10 Team 10 15 5 800 106 2680 820 2362 926 2680 15
2 30 6 Team 6 14 6 736 165 3024 873 2529 1038 3024 14
3 36 4 Team 4 13 ½ 6½ 692 204 2694 726 2082 930 2694 13 ½
4 35 8 DELTA BOWL 13 7 737 162 2725 787 2239 949 2725 13
5 31 2 Team 2 11 ½ 8½ 812 96 2627 803 2339 899 2627 11 ½

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

27-28 Team 1 844 897 876 2617 8 ½ <---> Team 2 838 899 890 2627 11 ½
29-30 Team 3 816 975 881 2672 6 ½ <---> Team 4 902 862 930 2694 13 ½
31-32 Team 5 1061 866 929 2856 6 <---> Team 6 985 1038 1001 3024 14
33-34 BIG O TIRES 785 879 970 2634 7 <---> DELTA BOWL 880 896 949 2725 13
35-36 Team 9 868 815 869 2552 5 <---> Team 10 926 898 856 2680 15

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
  2  09/16  7- 3  1- 6  2- 9  5-10  8- 4
  3  09/23  4- 5  9- 8 10- 1  3- 2  6- 7

FOLLOW STANDINGS @ WWW.DELTABOWL.NET

              THEN CLICK ON LEAGUES
       OTHER LEAGUE STATS @ WWW.BOWLERSTATS.COM

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 300 ASHTON LAINE 277 MATT SUMMERS 275 RALPH GARNER
Scratch Series 758 ASHTON LAINE 724 ANTHONY MCCOY 718 MATT SUMMERS

Handicap Game 311 KORY COMAGES 309 ASHTON LAINE 294 MIKE MAGHUYOP
Handicap Series 838 MIKE MAGHUYOP 797 SCOTT HOPKINS 785 ASHTON LAINE

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 300 ASHTON LAINE 277 MATT SUMMERS 275 RALPH GARNER
Scratch Series 758 ASHTON LAINE 724 ANTHONY MCCOY 718 MATT SUMMERS

Handicap Game 311 KORY COMAGES 309 ASHTON LAINE 294 MIKE MAGHUYOP
Handicap Series 838 MIKE MAGHUYOP 797 SCOTT HOPKINS 785 ASHTON LAINE

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's

1 - Team 1  Lane 29  HDCP=92  Ave=816

CHRIS RAYMUNDO bk220 9 631 3 190 208 233 631 658 1 1 1 -- 1 --
STEVE YOUNG bk185 40 516 3 165 190 161 516 636 1 -- -- -- -- --
ARISTOTLE SAMOT bk196 30 544 3 207 181 156 544 634 1 1 -- -- -- --
JOHN HILL bk215 13 650 3 190 226 234 650 689 1 -- 2 -- -- 1
2 - Team 2  Lane 31  HDCP=96  Ave=812

JIM BONWELL bk210 18 611 3 203 215 193 611 665 1 2 -- -- 1 --
BRIAN ELLIOTT bk193 33 555 3 165 197 193 555 654 2 -- -- 1 -- --
DOUG FINCKE bk185 40 507 3 161 159 187 507 627 1 -- -- -- -- --
SCOTT HARRIS bk224 5 666 3 213 232 221 666 681 -- 2 1 -- -- 1
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HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total 175's 200's 225's 550's 600's 650's

3 - Team 3  Lane 28  HDCP=132  Ave=772

ALTON BARKER bk203 24 634 3 170 259 205 634 706 -- 1 1 -- 1 --
BILL PATO bk173 51 538 3 154 211 173 538 691 -- 1 -- -- -- --
DANIEL ROGERS bk193 33 525 3 177 195 153 525 624 2 -- -- -- -- --
STEPHEN PAGE bk203 24 579 3 183 178 218 579 651 2 1 -- 1 -- --
4 - Team 4  Lane 36  HDCP=204  Ave=692

JOE BRADLEY bk129 90 353 3 126 88 139 353 623 -- -- -- -- -- --
GENE AZEVEDO bk201 26 583 3 192 208 183 583 661 2 1 -- 1 -- --
VACANT 170 54 0 0 v170 v170 v170 510 672 -- -- -- -- -- --
ROBERT HARVEY bk192 34 636 3 210 192 234 636 738 1 1 1 -- 1 --
5 - Team 5  Lane 33  HDCP=36  Ave=888

MATT SUMMERS 239 0 718 3 277 222 219 718 718 -- 2 1 -- -- 1
CARL MARKHAM bk203 24 573 3 212 190 171 573 645 1 1 -- 1 -- --
ASHTON LAINE bk220 9 758 3 300 212 246 758 785 -- 1 2 -- -- 1
SAL BRUNO bk226 3 699 3 236 206 257 699 708 -- 1 2 -- -- 1
6 - Team 6  Lane 30  HDCP=165  Ave=736

KORY COMAGES bk180 45 620 3 162 192 266 620 755 1 -- 1 -- 1 --
MIKE MAGHUYOP bk164 59 661 3 212 235 214 661 838 -- 2 1 -- -- 1
EHREN DURHAM bk190 36 612 3 219 200 193 612 720 1 2 -- -- 1 --
ROACH COMAGES bk202 25 636 3 227 246 163 636 711 -- -- 2 -- 1 --
7 - BIG O TIRES  Lane 27  HDCP=51  Ave=868

VAUGHN KARABEDIAN bk218 10 587 3 196 189 202 587 617 2 1 -- 1 -- --
MIKE DUNN bk204 23 515 3 146 195 174 515 584 1 -- -- -- -- --
RALPH GARNER bk209 18 708 3 234 199 275 708 762 1 -- 2 -- -- 1
RON CASE bk237 0 671 3 158 245 268 671 671 -- -- 2 -- -- 1
8 - DELTA BOWL  Lane 35  HDCP=162  Ave=737

SCOTT HOPKINS bk194 32 701 3 260 190 251 701 797 1 -- 2 -- -- 1
STEVE CLARK bk158 64 458 3 158 145 155 458 650 -- -- -- -- -- --
TIM PATO bk187 38 539 3 144 205 190 539 653 1 1 -- -- -- --
CHRIS BRIGGS bk198 28 541 3 156 194 191 541 625 2 -- -- -- -- --
9 - Team 9  Lane 32  HDCP=75  Ave=834

GABE COMAGES bk206 21 545 3 183 181 181 545 608 3 -- -- -- -- --
KENNY NORRIS bk193 33 559 3 216 179 164 559 658 1 1 -- 1 -- --
TOM HAGGARD bk208 19 534 3 177 157 200 534 591 1 1 -- -- -- --
CHRIS CHOATE bk227 2 689 3 217 223 249 689 695 -- 2 1 -- -- 1
10 - Team 10  Lane 34  HDCP=106  Ave=800

MATT RICE bk180 45 544 3 167 207 170 544 679 -- 1 -- -- -- --
BRODERICK LINDSAY bk199 27 559 3 223 176 160 559 640 1 1 -- 1 -- --
JERRY BROOKS bk204 23 535 3 175 184 176 535 604 3 -- -- -- -- --
ANTHONY MCCOY bk217 11 724 3 255 225 244 724 757 -- -- 3 -- -- 1

High Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match PointsHigh Individual Match Points

3 ROBERT HARVEY 3 SCOTT HOPKINS 3 MIKE MAGHUYOP

National Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last Week
Award Award Award

Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received

ASHTON LAINE ____-______ 300 212 246 758 300 300 Game (USBC Awards)

Local and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award Award

Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received

GENE AZEVEDO ____-______ 201 192 208 183 583 192 (Bowling Center Awards)

ALTON BARKER ____-______ 203 170 259 205 634 170 (Bowling Center Awards)

JIM BONWELL ____-______ 210 203 215 193 611 203 (Bowling Center Awards)

JOE BRADLEY ____-______ 129 126 88 139 353 126 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS BRIGGS ____-______ 198 156 194 191 541 156 (Bowling Center Awards)

JERRY BROOKS ____-______ 204 175 184 176 535 175 (Bowling Center Awards)
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Award Award Award
Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received

RON CASE ____-______ 237 158 245 268 671 158 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS CHOATE ____-______ 227 217 223 249 689 217 (Bowling Center Awards)

STEVE CLARK ____-______ 158 158 145 155 458 158 (Bowling Center Awards)

GABE COMAGES ____-______ 206 183 181 181 545 183 (Bowling Center Awards)

KORY COMAGES ____-______ 180 162 192 266 620 162 (Bowling Center Awards)

ROACH COMAGES ____-______ 202 227 246 163 636 227 (Bowling Center Awards)

MIKE DUNN ____-______ 204 146 195 174 515 146 (Bowling Center Awards)

EHREN DURHAM ____-______ 190 219 200 193 612 219 (Bowling Center Awards)

BRIAN ELLIOTT ____-______ 193 165 197 193 555 165 (Bowling Center Awards)

DOUG FINCKE ____-______ 185 161 159 187 507 161 (Bowling Center Awards)

RALPH GARNER ____-______ 209 234 199 275 708 708 700 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
____-______ 209 234 199 275 708 234 (Bowling Center Awards)
____-______ 209 234 199 275 708 275 275 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

TOM HAGGARD ____-______ 208 177 157 200 534 177 (Bowling Center Awards)

SCOTT HARRIS ____-______ 224 213 232 221 666 213 (Bowling Center Awards)

ROBERT HARVEY ____-______ 192 210 192 234 636 210 (Bowling Center Awards)

JOHN HILL ____-______ 215 190 226 234 650 190 (Bowling Center Awards)

SCOTT HOPKINS ____-______ 194 260 190 251 701 701 700 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
____-______ 194 260 190 251 701 260 (Bowling Center Awards)

VAUGHN KARABEDIAN ____-______ 218 196 189 202 587 196 (Bowling Center Awards)

ASHTON LAINE ____-______ 220 300 212 246 758 758 700 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
____-______ 220 300 212 246 758 300 (Bowling Center Awards)
____-______ 220 300 212 246 758 300 300 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

BRODERICK LINDSAY ____-______ 199 223 176 160 559 223 (Bowling Center Awards)

MIKE MAGHUYOP ____-______ 164 212 235 214 661 212 (Bowling Center Awards)

CARL MARKHAM ____-______ 203 212 190 171 573 212 (Bowling Center Awards)

ANTHONY MCCOY ____-______ 217 255 225 244 724 724 700 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
____-______ 217 255 225 244 724 255 (Bowling Center Awards)

KENNY NORRIS ____-______ 193 216 179 164 559 216 (Bowling Center Awards)

STEPHEN PAGE ____-______ 203 183 178 218 579 183 (Bowling Center Awards)

BILL PATO ____-______ 173 154 211 173 538 154 (Bowling Center Awards)

TIM PATO ____-______ 187 144 205 190 539 144 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS RAYMUNDO ____-______ 220 190 208 233 631 190 (Bowling Center Awards)

MATT RICE ____-______ 180 167 207 170 544 167 (Bowling Center Awards)

DANIEL ROGERS ____-______ 193 177 195 153 525 177 (Bowling Center Awards)

ARISTOTLE SAMOT ____-______ 196 207 181 156 544 207 (Bowling Center Awards)

STEVE YOUNG ____-______ 185 165 190 161 516 165 (Bowling Center Awards)
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High Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team Members

Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won

ROBERT HARVEY 3.0 100.00 %
SCOTT HOPKINS 3.0 100.00 %
MIKE MAGHUYOP 3.0 100.00 %
MATT RICE 3.0 100.00 %
ANTHONY MCCOY 3.0 100.00 %
ASHTON LAINE 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
JIM BONWELL 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
RALPH GARNER 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
RON CASE 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
ARISTOTLE SAMOT 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
JOHN HILL 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
STEVE CLARK 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
BILL PATO 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
KORY COMAGES 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
ROACH COMAGES 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
JERRY BROOKS 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
KENNY NORRIS 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
JOE BRADLEY 1.5 1.5 50.00 %
BRIAN ELLIOTT 1.5 1.5 50.00 %
STEVE YOUNG 1.5 1.5 50.00 %
ALTON BARKER 1.5 1.5 50.00 %
MATT SUMMERS 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
SAL BRUNO 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
GENE AZEVEDO 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
DOUG FINCKE 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
SCOTT HARRIS 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
MIKE DUNN 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
CHRIS RAYMUNDO 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
CHRIS BRIGGS 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
DANIEL ROGERS 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
EHREN DURHAM 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
TOM HAGGARD 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
TIM PATO 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
BRODERICK LINDSAY 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
CARL MARKHAM 3.0 0.00 %
VAUGHN KARABEDIAN 3.0 0.00 %
STEPHEN PAGE 3.0 0.00 %
GABE COMAGES 3.0 0.00 %
CHRIS CHOATE 3.0 0.00 %
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